Frequency converter
EFC 3610
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converter
EFC 3610
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-07-06, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Documentation
•	Power range 1 x AC 230 V 0.4 kW to 3 x AC 400 V 22.0 kW

EFC3610-22K0-3P4
Order details
Type code Description Material number:
EFC3610-0K40-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.4 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, LED Display R912005713
EFC3610-0K40-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.4 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 A, Dust cover R912005698
6 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Frequency converter
EFC 3610
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-07-06, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Type code Description Material number:
EFC3610-0K75-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.75 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, LED Display R912005714
EFC3610-0K75-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.75 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.1 A, Dust cover R912005699
EFC3610-1K50-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
1.5 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, LED Display R912005715
EFC3610-1K50-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
1.5 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 7.3 A, Dust cover R912005700
EFC3610-2K20-1P2-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
2.2 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, LED Display R912005716
EFC3610-2K20-1P2-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
2.2 kW, 1 AC 200 ... 240 V, 50/60 Hz, 10.1 A, Dust cover R912005701
EFC3610-0K40-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, LED Display R912005717
EFC3610-0K40-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.4 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 1.3 A, Dust cover R912005702
EFC3610-0K75-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, LED Display R912005718
EFC3610-0K75-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
0.75 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 2.3 A, Dust cover R912005703
EFC3610-1K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
1.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, LED Display R912005719
EFC3610-1K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
1.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 4.0 A, Dust cover R912005704
EFC3610-2K20-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
2.2 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, LED Display R912005720
EFC3610-2K20-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
2.2 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 5.6 A, Dust cover R912005705
EFC3610-3K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
3,0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7,4 A, LED Display R912005721
EFC3610-3K00-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
3,0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 7,4 A, Staubschutzkappe R912005706
EFC3610-4K00-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
4.0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, LED Display R912005722
EFC3610-4K00-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
4.0 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 9.7 A, Dust cover R912005707
EFC3610-5K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
5.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, LED Display R912005091
EFC3610-5K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
5.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 12.7 A, Dust cover R912005708
EFC3610-7K50-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
7.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, LED Display R912005092
EFC3610-7K50-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-
NNNN
7.5 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 16.8 A, Dust cover R912005709
EFC3610-11K0-3P4-MDA-7P-NNNNN-
NNNN
11 kW, 3 AC 380 ... 480 V, 50/60 Hz, 24,3 A, LED Display R912005093
EFC3610-11K0-3P4-MDA-NN-NNNNN-